Position

City Librarian
Library Tech llI
Library Tech llI
Children's Librarian
Children's Librarian
Children's Librarian
Part-time clerical
Part Time Clerical

Part Time Clerical

Other Positions Held City

Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland

Department Total Wages

Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library

$73,240
$38,729
$36,192
$10,249
$8,714
$8,459
$6,850
$4,070
$2,920

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$29,083
$14,673
$12,395
$4,295
$2,578
$4,097
$0

$0

$0



