Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Librarian		Orland	Library	\$73,240	\$29,083
Library Tech III		Orland	Library	\$38,729	\$14,673
Library Tech III		Orland	Library	\$36,192	\$12,395
Children's Librarian		Orland	Library	\$10,249	\$4,295
Children's Librarian		Orland	Library	\$8,714	\$2,578
Children's Librarian		Orland	Library	\$8,459	\$4,097
Part-time clerical		Orland	Library	\$6,850	\$0
Part Time Clerical		Orland	Library	\$4,070	\$0
Part Time Clerical		Orland	Library	\$2,920	\$0